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No. Name Gender Member ID Club

1 CHEONG Yan Feng, Anson M BAM3256 BAM

2 CHEW Chen Hong M BAM4320 BAM

3 CHIA Jeng Hon M BAM2840 BAM

4 CHOI Jian Sheng M BAM3225 BAM

5 EWE Eon, Eogene M BAM3993 BAM

6 GOH Wai Yap, Wyman M BAM3173 BAM

7 GOONTING Bryan Jeremy M BAM4353 BAM

8 HOH Shou Wei, Justin M BAM3833 BAM

9 JAN JIREH Lee Zhi Ming M BAM6163 BAM

10 KANG Khai Xing M BAM3375 BAM

11 KOK Jing Hong M BAM3330 BAM

12 LEE Shun Yang M BAM3211 BAM

13 LOK HONG Quan M BAM6074 BAM

14 LOW Han Chen M BAM4351 BAM

15 MOHAMAD RAZIF, Muhammad Fazriq M BAM4269 BAM

16 MUHAMMAD FAIQ Haziq Bin Masawi M BAM6098 BAM

17 ONG Ken Yon M BAM3177 BAM

18 ONG Zhen Yi M BAM3508 BAM

19 OOI Ding Sheng, Dylan M BAM4389 BAM

20 RAMNO Ferdinan M BAM6194 BAM

21 SHAHYAR Muhammad Shaqeem Eiman M BAM2854 BAM

22 TAI Wei Qin, Aaron M BAM4296 BAM

23 VELAYUTHAM, Poopathi M BAM3917 BAM

24 VIJAYAN, Tamilarasukumar M BAM6167 BAM

25 WONG Vin Sean M BAM3988 BAM

26 YEOW Chun Cher M BAM4138 BAM

27 ATABEK, Muhammad Affan M BAM3265 JOHOR

28 KHABILAN Siva M BAM6146 JOHOR

29 KOK Kai Bin, Aaron M BAM3942 JOHOR

30 MARCUS Loh Jiale M BAM6781 JOHOR

31 MD ASHRAFF DANIEL Md Zakaria M BAM6526 JOHOR

32 KOK Jia Cheng M BAM3558 KEDAH

33 LIM Chew Eng M BAM6469 KEDAH

34 LIM Kai Xuan M BAM3907 KEDAH

35 LIM Zheng Hong M BAM6563 KEDAH

36 MOHD ROSLAN, Mohamed Faris Amrin M BAM2713 KEDAH

37 PUZI Muhd Seafi M BAM3654 KEDAH

38 SUNHESHEN A/L Sivarao M BAM6680 KEDAH

39 TEH Ming He M BAM6470 KEDAH

40 YUZLI, Muhammad Edry Syazuan M BAM4373 KEDAH

41 MOHD SHUKRAN, Muhhamad Hafizullah M BAM3527 KELANTAN

42 ROSLI, Muhammad Azim Izzudin M BAM3845 KELANTAN

43 CHANG Khai Yang, Bryan M BAM4271 KUALA LUMPUR

44 CHONG Ee Jack M BAM3546 KUALA LUMPUR

45 HOOI Shao Herng M BAM4383 KUALA LUMPUR

46 KOH Sian Hern M BAM3121 KUALA LUMPUR

47 LEE Qi Hong M BAM3547 KUALA LUMPUR

48 LOW Thong Zhi, Marcus M BAM3543 KUALA LUMPUR



49 MOHAMED SIKKANDER Mohamad Hafiz M BAM4535 KUALA LUMPUR

50 ONG Sheng Khai M BAM3903 KUALA LUMPUR

51 PAR Tien Ann M BAM6034 KUALA LUMPUR

52 SEAN Ngu Ze Xi M BAM4349 KUALA LUMPUR

53 TAN Jia Jie M BAM4357 KUALA LUMPUR

54 TAN Ming Yue M BAM3901 KUALA LUMPUR

55 WONG Chuan Chui M BAM6187 KUALA LUMPUR

56 ADAM HAQEEMLE Mohd Alif M BAM3641 MELAKA

57 ARAVINTHAN Thaanesh Devar M BAM3647 MELAKA

58 LOO Yan Tat M BAM3188 MELAKA

59 NG Yaw Pin M BAM3190 MELAKA

60 SEAN TAN Xiang Yu M BAM6042 MELAKA

61 TEO Jie Sern M BAM6035 MELAKA

62 MOHD DANELLY Mohd Iskandar Zulkarnain M BAM3489 NEGERI SEMBILAN

63 KUBERAN Panner Selvam M BAM6854 PAHANG

64 LIM Boon Hui M BAM3103 PAHANG

65 MUHAMMAD HAIKAL AIMAN Shahabuddin M BAM6603 PAHANG

66 WONG Hao Kang M BAM2841 PAHANG

67 GOI Zi Chyan M BAM3854 PENANG

68 TEH Jin Hong M BAM3513 PENANG

69 VICTOR LAM Chun Jie M BAM4403 PENANG

70 WAH Jia Wei M BAM3515 PENANG

71 CHEONG Yan Kai, Edward M BAM3568 PERAK

72 CHUN Zhen Thai M BAM3567 PERAK

73 LEE Zi Yang, Ernest M BAM4323 PERAK

74 LYE Jun Yew M BAM3257 PERAK

75 MUHAMMAD DANISH Anuar M BAM6434 PERAK

76 AAMAR Aaisar M BAM6315 PERLIS

77 CHOW Wern Soon M BAM4360 PERLIS

78 DZULRASDI, Muhammad Imran M BAM3825 PERLIS

79 LAKAMAGI Latief Mahyudin M BAM4499 PERLIS

80 MUHAMMAD HAZIQ Tajudin M BAM6337 PERLIS

81 SAWAT, Naveewat M BAM6067 PERLIS

82 SHAHRUL ANNUAR, Muhammad Zharif Aniq M BAM3826 PERLIS

83 THOW Ren Shan M BAM3309 PERLIS

84 ABDUL HADI Ahmad Azamuddin Husni M BAM3535 PUTRAJAYA

85 AZHAR Adam Danish M BAM4330 PUTRAJAYA

86 CHONG Kah Hoe M BAM6693 PUTRAJAYA

87 HUAN Kai Hern M BAM6418 PUTRAJAYA

88 LIM Han Ping M BAM6062 PUTRAJAYA

89 MAZEHAM Mohamad Aimirul Amin M BAM6057 PUTRAJAYA

90 MOHD ISHAK Muhd Ikmal Aizat M BAM3199 PUTRAJAYA

91 ZAINUDDIN, Fawwaz M BAM3900 PUTRAJAYA

92 DANNY LEE Sheng Yee M BAM2897 SARAWAK

93 GOH Shun Huat M BAM4450 SARAWAK

94 GOH Shun Khiat M BAM3656 SARAWAK

95 JORDAN LEE Chen Yuen M BAM4541 SARAWAK

96 PUI Wee Young M BAM3665 SARAWAK

97 RONALD LAI Jing Yuan M BAM6809 SARAWAK

98 BIN. AZMAN Mohd Nor Firdaus M BAM2910 SELANGOR

99 CHUA Jin Yang M BAM3999 SELANGOR

100 CHUA Kim Sheng M BAM3973 SELANGOR



101 GANESAN K Shaarvin M BAM6860 SELANGOR

102 GIRIDRAN Vishnu M BAM4518 SELANGOR

103 JIMMY Wong M BAM3302 SELANGOR

104 KHEW Han Yang, Kenny M BAM3297 SELANGOR

105 MAHENDERRAJ Savandarajan M BAM6372 SELANGOR

106 MOHD HARIS Sufian Bin Rushdan M BAM3536 SELANGOR

107 MOHD NADZRI, Muhammad Syahmi Irfan M BAM2547 SELANGOR

108 SIOW Zi Feng M BAM4316 SELANGOR

109 TER Chun Long M BAM3987 SELANGOR

110 VIMAL A/L Ganesan M BAM6626 SELANGOR

111 YEE Sin Foong M BAM4381 SELANGOR

112 AZMI, M Thaqif M BAM4431 TERENGGANU

113 TAN Mun Dick M BAM3759 TERENGGANU
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No. Name Gender Member ID Club

1 ANUAR, Adiyna F BAM4433 BAM

2 CHAN Wen Tse F BAM3593 BAM

3 CHONG Jie Yu F BAM4260 BAM

4 KHOR Jing Wen F BAM3858 BAM

5 LAI Ting Cen F BAM3601 BAM

6 LEE Xin Jie F BAM3859 BAM

7 LIM Yi Wei F BAM4348 BAM

8 MOHD KHAIRUL, Myisha F BAM3571 BAM

9 NG May Yin, Joanne F BAM3653 BAM

10 OH Jia Qi F BAM3585 BAM

11 ONG Xin Yee F BAM6104 BAM

12 SHAHIDI, Sharini F BAM3651 BAM

13 SITI ZULAIKHA Mohd Azmi Tan F BAM3846 BAM

14 TAI Jo Yi F BAM4147 BAM

15 TAN Shen Thing F BAM3860 BAM

16 TAN Zhing Hui F BAM6175 BAM

17 TAN Zhing Yi F BAM3861 BAM

18 TING Wei Wen, Carmen F BAM4276 BAM

19 WONG Lily F BAM3932 BAM

20 KOK Yun Ning F BAM3266 JOHOR

21 LEONG Mei Chin F BAM3268 JOHOR

22 SIVA Arunnah F BAM3948 JOHOR

23 TAN Min Er F BAM2418 JOHOR

24 BALAN, Pannimaller F BAM3563 KEDAH

25 KALAISELUAN, Yeshveenii F BAM3561 KEDAH

26 LIM Qian Thong F BAM4371 KEDAH

27 LOH Wei Zee F BAM4372 KEDAH

28 ROSHIDI, Nur Syaza F BAM2717 KEDAH

29 WAI Shu Mei F BAM3914 KEDAH

30 HOH Ji Ling , Erica F BAM3242 KUALA LUMPUR

31 LIM Xin Yi F BAM3896 KUALA LUMPUR

32 NGU Xian Meow, Sarah F BAM4350 KUALA LUMPUR

33 YAP Amanda Hwa Leng F BAM6109 KUALA LUMPUR

34 TAN Yan Yi F BAM3184 MELAKA

35 TAN Yi Fhang, Celyn F BAM2537 MELAKA

36 LIM Shu Yi, Karina F BAM4340 NEGERI SEMBILAN

37 GAN Wan Yan F BAM6385 PENANG

38 LIM Sze Jin F BAM3368 PENANG

39 TAN Sze Ting F BAM3853 PENANG

40 CHEW Jia Hui F BAM3112 PERAK

41 CHEW Jia Wern F BAM3113 PERAK

42 ARENA SATU Samin F BAM5752 SABAH

43 KASHLEY KHO Tze Yin F BAM3440 SARAWAK

44 HO Lo Ee F BAM3495 SELANGOR

45 LIM QI Ling F BAM6097 SELANGOR

46 LOH Zhi Wei F BAM4314 SELANGOR

47 TEH Won Quin F BAM4315 SELANGOR



VICTOR National Under 18 Championships (2nd Leg) 2019 - Kedah
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No. Name Gender Member ID Club

1 BEH Chun Meng, Rayner M BAM3893 BAM

GOH Boon Zhe M BAM3894 BAM

2 CHEW Chen Hong M BAM4320 BAM

VIJAYAN, Tamilarasukumar M BAM6167 BAM

3 CHIA Jeng Hon M BAM2840 BAM

ONG Zhen Yi M BAM3508 BAM

4 CHING Kai Feng M BAM3213 BAM

LWI Sheng Hao M BAM3454 BAM

5 CHOI Jian Sheng M BAM3225 BAM

WONG Vin Sean M BAM3988 BAM

6 EWE Eon, Eogene M BAM3993 BAM

RAMNO Ferdinan M BAM6194 BAM

7 GOH Wai Yap, Wyman M BAM3173 BAM

LEE Shun Yang M BAM3211 BAM

8 GOONTING Bryan Jeremy M BAM4353 BAM

LOW Han Chen M BAM4351 BAM

9 HOH Shou Wei, Justin M BAM3833 BAM

MOHAMAD RAZIF, Muhammad Fazriq M BAM4269 BAM

10 JAN JIREH Lee Zhi Ming M BAM6163 BAM

LOK HONG Quan M BAM6074 BAM

11 KANG Khai Xing M BAM3375 BAM

MUHAMMAD FAIQ Haziq Bin Masawi M BAM6098 BAM

12 NAZRI, Muhammad Haikal M BAM3285 BAM

WAN JUNAIDI Wan Mohd Arif Sharuddin M BAM3125 BAM

13 ONG Ken Yon M BAM3177 BAM

OOI Yi Hern M BAM3509 BAM

14 OOI Ding Sheng, Dylan M BAM4389 BAM

VELAYUTHAM, Poopathi M BAM3917 BAM

15 TAI Wei Qin, Aaron M BAM4296 BAM

YEOW Chun Cher M BAM4138 BAM

16 ANUAR M. Izzat M BAM3269 JOHOR

MD ASHRAFF DANIEL Md Zakaria M BAM6526 JOHOR

17 ATABEK, Muhammad Affan M BAM3265 JOHOR

FRANCIS Mervin Crescen M BAM3348 NEGERI SEMBILAN

18 KOK Kai Bin, Aaron M BAM3942 JOHOR

MARCUS Loh Jiale M BAM6781 JOHOR

19 SIM Wee Sheng M BAM3596 JOHOR

WAH Jia Wei M BAM3515 PENANG

20 ARZEHAR, Mior Muhammad Hakim M BAM2866 KEDAH

MOHD NADZRI, Muhammad Syahmi Irfan M BAM2547 SELANGOR

21 KOK Jia Cheng M BAM3558 KEDAH

MOHD ROSLAN, Mohamed Faris Amrin M BAM2713 KEDAH

22 LIM Kai Xuan M BAM3907 KEDAH

LIM Zheng Hong M BAM6563 KEDAH

23 PUZI Muhd Seafi M BAM3654 KEDAH

SUNHESHEN A/L Sivarao M BAM6680 KEDAH

24 TEH Ming He M BAM6470 KEDAH

YUZLI, Muhammad Edry Syazuan M BAM4373 KEDAH



25 MOHD SHUKRAN, Muhhamad Hafizullah M BAM3527 KELANTAN

ROSLI, Muhammad Azim Izzudin M BAM3845 KELANTAN

26 CHANG Khai Yang, Bryan M BAM4271 KUALA LUMPUR

ONG Sheng Khai M BAM3903 KUALA LUMPUR

27 HOOI Shao Herng M BAM4383 KUALA LUMPUR

WONG Chuan Chui M BAM6187 KUALA LUMPUR

28 LEONG Jun Kai M BAM2743 KUALA LUMPUR

TAN Yi Han M BAM3215 PENANG

29 LOW Thong Zhi, Marcus M BAM3543 KUALA LUMPUR

TAN Ming Yue M BAM3901 KUALA LUMPUR

30 MOHAMED SIKKANDER Mohamad Hafiz M BAM4535 KUALA LUMPUR

PAR Tien Ann M BAM6034 KUALA LUMPUR

31 ADAM HAQEEMLE Mohd Alif M BAM3641 MELAKA

TEO Jie Sern M BAM6035 MELAKA

32 ARAVINTHAN Thaanesh Devar M BAM3647 MELAKA

LOO Yan Tat M BAM3188 MELAKA

33 CHOONG Ting Foong M BAM3176 MELAKA

NG Yaw Pin M BAM3190 MELAKA

34 CHONG Wai Kit M BAM2355 NEGERI SEMBILAN

MOHD DANELLY Mohd Iskandar Zulkarnain M BAM3489 NEGERI SEMBILAN

35 KUBERAN Panner Selvam M BAM6854 PAHANG

MUHAMMAD HAIKAL AIMAN Shahabuddin M BAM6603 PAHANG

36 LIM Boon Hui M BAM3103 PAHANG

WONG Hao Kang M BAM2841 PAHANG

37 ONG Yang Sheng M BAM3217 PENANG

SI Chin Sian M BAM4261 PERAK

38 OOI Yi Yong M BAM3510 PENANG

VICTOR LAM Chun Jie M BAM4403 PENANG

39 CHEONG Yan Kai, Edward M BAM3568 PERAK

CHUN Zhen Thai M BAM3567 PERAK

40 LING Wei Jie M BAM2462 PERAK

LYE Jun Yew M BAM3257 PERAK

41 CHOW Wern Soon M BAM4360 PERLIS

DZULRASDI, Muhammad Imran M BAM3825 PERLIS

42 LAKAMAGI Latief Mahyudin M BAM4499 PERLIS

SHAHRUL ANNUAR, Muhammad Zharif Aniq M BAM3826 PERLIS

43 ONG TENG ZHE,, Gary M BAM3312 PERLIS

ONG Teng En, Henry M BAM3311 PERLIS

44 SAWAT, Naveewat M BAM6067 PERLIS

THOW Ren Shan M BAM3309 PERLIS

45 ABDUL HADI Ahmad Azamuddin Husni M BAM3535 PUTRAJAYA

MOHD ISHAK Muhd Ikmal Aizat M BAM3199 PUTRAJAYA

46 AZHAR Adam Danish M BAM4330 PUTRAJAYA

MAZEHAM Mohamad Aimirul Amin M BAM6057 PUTRAJAYA

47 HUAN Kai Hern M BAM6418 PUTRAJAYA

SONG JIE Ng M BAM6052 PUTRAJAYA

48 OOI Zhin Yang M BAM3197 PUTRAJAYA

YONG Jing Ren M BAM4155 PERAK

49 RAZALI Muhammad Faris Zikry M BAM3868 PUTRAJAYA

ZAINUDDIN, Fawwaz M BAM3900 PUTRAJAYA

50 DANNY LEE Sheng Yee M BAM2897 SARAWAK

JORDAN LEE Chen Yuen M BAM4541 SARAWAK



51 GOH Shun Huat M BAM4450 SARAWAK

GOH Shun Khiat M BAM3656 SARAWAK

52 PUI Wee Young M BAM3665 SARAWAK

RADZIEN JAWHAREE B. Jemain M BAM3674 SARAWAK

53 BIN. AZMAN Mohd Nor Firdaus M BAM2910 SELANGOR

MOHD AZLAN, Muhammad Afiq Fahmi M BAM2777 KELANTAN

54 CHUA Jin Yang M BAM3999 SELANGOR

JIMMY Wong M BAM3302 SELANGOR

55 HANAFI Muazzam Danish M BAM3623 SELANGOR

MUHAMMAD Zulhairi M BAM3979 SELANGOR

56 KHEW Han Yang, Kenny M BAM3297 SELANGOR

MOHD HARIS Sufian Bin Rushdan M BAM3536 SELANGOR

57 AZMI, M Thaqif M BAM4431 TERENGGANU

TAN Mun Dick M BAM3759 TERENGGANU
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WD - Main Draw UPDATED : 28/8/2019
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No. Name Gender Member ID Club

1 ANUAR, Adiyna F BAM4433 BAM

LIM Yi Wei F BAM4348 BAM

2 CHAN Wen Tse F BAM3593 BAM

LAI Ting Cen F BAM3601 BAM

3 CHENG Su Hui F BAM3334 BAM

CHENG Su Yin F BAM3333 BAM

4 CHONG Jie Yu F BAM4260 BAM

TAN Zhing Hui F BAM6175 BAM

5 GO Pei Kee F BAM2802 BAM

TEOH Le Xuan F BAM3218 BAM

6 KHOR Jing Wen F BAM3858 BAM

NG May Yin, Joanne F BAM3653 BAM

7 LEE Xin Jie F BAM3859 BAM

TAI Jo Yi F BAM4147 BAM

8 LOW Yeen Yuan F BAM3237 BAM

SIOW Zi Xuan, Valeree F BAM3111 BAM

9 OH Jia Qi F BAM3585 BAM

WONG Lily F BAM3932 BAM

10 SHAHIDI, Sharini F BAM3651 BAM

TAN Shen Thing F BAM3860 BAM

11 TING Wei Wen, Carmen F BAM4276 BAM

ONG Xin Yee F BAM6104 BAM

12 HOE Shi Yun F BAM3271 JOHOR

WONG Qiao Shi, Odelia F BAM3486 KUALA LUMPUR

13 KOK Yun Ning F BAM3266 JOHOR

LEONG Mei Chin F BAM3268 JOHOR

14 BALAN, Pannimaller F BAM3563 KEDAH

KALAISELUAN, Yeshveenii F BAM3561 KEDAH

15 LIM Jing Tian F BAM3913 KEDAH

WAI Shu Mei F BAM3914 KEDAH

16 LIM Qian Thong F BAM4371 KEDAH

ROSHIDI, Nur Syaza F BAM2717 KEDAH

17 LOH Wei Zea F BAM3564 KEDAH

LOH Wei Zee F BAM4372 KEDAH

18 HOH Ji Ling , Erica F BAM3242 KUALA LUMPUR

NG Sum Yee F BAM3898 KUALA LUMPUR

19 LIM Xin Yi F BAM3896 KUALA LUMPUR

YAP Amanda Hwa Leng F BAM6109 KUALA LUMPUR

20 NG Po Lyn, Vanessa F BAM3152 NEGERI SEMBILAN

TAN Xin Zon F BAM4402 PENANG

21 NGAN Suk Jing F BAM3238 NEGERI SEMBILAN

SEN Pei Qin F BAM4436 NEGERI SEMBILAN

22 CHEW Jia Hui F BAM3112 PERAK

CHEW Jia Wern F BAM3113 PERAK

23 HO Sing Yen F BAM3097 SARAWAK



KASHLEY KHO Tze Yin F BAM3440 SARAWAK

24 LAI Zi Ying F BAM4410 SELANGOR

TAN Yi Fhang, Celyn F BAM2537 MELAKA

25 LIM QI Ling F BAM6097 SELANGOR

TEH Won Quin F BAM4315 SELANGOR
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No. Name Gender Member ID Club

1 BEH Chun Meng, Rayner M BAM3893 BAM
CHENG Su Hui F BAM3334 BAM

2 CHING Kai Feng M BAM3213 BAM
KHOR Jing Wen F BAM3858 BAM

3 CHOI Jian Sheng M BAM3225 BAM
TAI Jo Yi F BAM4147 BAM

4 GOH Boon Zhe M BAM3894 BAM
CHENG Su Yin F BAM3333 BAM

5 NAZRI, Muhammad Haikal M BAM3285 BAM
LOW Yeen Yuan F BAM3237 BAM

6 OOI Ding Sheng, Dylan M BAM4389 BAM
TAN Shen Thing F BAM3860 BAM

7 VELAYUTHAM, Poopathi M BAM3917 BAM
WONG Lily F BAM3932 BAM

8 WAN JUNAIDI Wan Mohd Arif Sharuddin M BAM3125 BAM
SIOW Zi Xuan, Valeree F BAM3111 BAM

9 WONG Vin Sean M BAM3988 BAM
OH Jia Qi F BAM3585 BAM

10 KHABILAN Siva M BAM6146 JOHOR
SIVA Arunnah F BAM3948 JOHOR

11 SIM Wee Sheng M BAM3596 JOHOR
CHEW Jia Wern F BAM3113 PERAK

12 LIM Chew Eng M BAM6469 KEDAH
LOH Wei Zea F BAM3564 KEDAH

13 CHONG Ee Jack M BAM3546 KUALA LUMPUR
WONG Qiao Shi, Odelia F BAM3486 KUALA LUMPUR

14 KOH Sian Hern M BAM3121 KUALA LUMPUR
LOH Zhi Wei F BAM4314 SELANGOR

15 LEE Qi Hong M BAM3547 KUALA LUMPUR
HOE Shi Yun F BAM3271 JOHOR

16 LEONG Jun Kai M BAM2743 KUALA LUMPUR
NG Sum Yee F BAM3898 KUALA LUMPUR

17 TAN Jia Jie M BAM4357 KUALA LUMPUR
NGAN Suk Jing F BAM3238 NEGERI SEMBILAN

18 CHOONG Ting Foong M BAM3176 MELAKA
TAN Yan Yi F BAM3184 MELAKA

19 OOI Yi Yong M BAM3510 PENANG
TAN Xin Zon F BAM4402 PENANG

20 TAN Yi Han M BAM3215 PENANG
HO Lo Ee F BAM3495 SELANGOR

21 TEH Jin Hong M BAM3513 PENANG
LIM Sze Jin F BAM3368 PENANG

22 HO Ka Tim M BAM3200 PUTRAJAYA
LIM Shu Yi, Karina F BAM4340 NEGERI SEMBILAN

23 RADZIEN JAWHAREE B. Jemain M BAM3674 SARAWAK
HO Sing Yen F BAM3097 SARAWAK

24 CHUA Kim Sheng M BAM3973 SELANGOR
LAI Zi Ying F BAM4410 SELANGOR

25 MUHAMMAD Zulhairi M BAM3979 SELANGOR
NG Po Lyn, Vanessa F BAM3152 NEGERI SEMBILAN

26 TER Chun Long M BAM3987 SELANGOR
TAN Min Er F BAM2418 JOHOR


